

M.Ex. 15/2023
Regd.No. 73/2023

(J.O. Code-WB01068)
Order dated 28-06-2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.
Petitioner is present with her Id advocate.
No NER is received.
O/C, Dholahat PS is directed to cause shown as to why W/A is not executed till date.

To **18-09-2024** E/R and show cause.
Let a copy of this order be sent to O/C, Dholahat PS.

D/C by me
Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip