

Mex 15 /23
Reg No.73/23

18.09.24

Today is fixed for E/R and show cause.
Petitioner is present by filing hazira
To 18.11.24 for E/R and show cause.
Issue reminder

Sd/-
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip