

Mex 15 /23  
Reg No.73/23

**18.11.24**

Today is fixed for E/R and show cause.  
Petitioner is present by filing hazira  
PO is on leave  
Ld.Acjm is incharge.  
To 04.02.25 for E/R and show cause.

Sd/-  
ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip