

Mex 15/23  
**Reg No.73/23**

04.02.25

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner is absent and files a petition praying for time

Such prayer is considered and allowed.

No steps taken by OP

To 05.03.25 for payment.

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip