

Mex- 15/23
Regd- 73/23

16.10.25

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira along with a fresh vokaltnam of the ld. lawyer **Moumita Mondal** which is duly signed along with a No Objection Certificate (NOC) of the previous lawyer.

Let all the same be kept with ther ecord.

To **18.11.25** for **payment**.

D/C

Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),
Kakdwip